Model No.JROO3G CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

[=]




Model No.JRO03G CORDLESS RECIPRO SAW

. oy . Moin, Mnoz |Novy/ . .
Obj. ¢. Obj. ¢. Popis osE 2] Py Stary Poznamka 1 Poznamka 2
mény

001 347E19-1 SHOE 1

002 265E43-1 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20 1

003 422C76-9 INSULATION COVER 1

004 ]922231-0 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 W 1

005 313637-7 BLADE CLAMP 1

006 8151V8-9 Name plate JRO03G 1

007 |266464-0 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 4

008 256B17-5 HD. PIN 7 1

009 ]961011-9 zajistovaci krouzek 1 zaji

010 122K20-1 GEAR HOUSING COVER ASSEMBL 1
Y

010 INC. 8,9,11-16

011 422C84-0 SEAL 1 *

011-1 |422D38-3 SEAL < 1

012 347E18-3 SEAL SUPPORT 1

013 232958-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 1

014 1412D9-4 SLIDER SUPPORT COMPLETE 1

015 313634-3 SLIDER 1

016 257A62-7 SLEEVE 7 1

017 422C85-8 SEAL RING 1

018 253637-4 FLAT WASHER 40 1

019 216067-0 THRUST NEEDLE CAGE 4060 1

020 257A63-5 SLEEVE 7.5 1

021 327F90-7 GEAR SHAFT 1

022 227C39-8 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 59 1

023 211228-7 kuli¢. loZisko 6202DDW = old 922 1 kuli
117

024 253638-2 FLAT WASHER 28 1

025 |137366-6 Gear housing assembly 1

025 INC. 27

026 |266553-1 Binding head tapping screw 5X3 4
0

027 213437-4 O-ring 28 1

028 253636-6 FLAT WASHER 18 1

029 211131-2 kulickové lozisko 6001DDW =old 1 lo
922041

030 [253462-3 Flat washer 5 1 podlo

031 265903-7 Hex. socket head bolt M5X12 1

032 |422C86-6 CAP 1

033 ]961052-5 segrovka vnéjsi S-12 1 segrovka

034 [253744-3 podlozka 12 1 podlo

035 211131-2 kulickové lozisko 6001DDW =old 1 lo
922041

036 285062-1 BEARING RETAINER 80 1

037 265353-6 Hex. socket head bolt M4X12 2

038 [253744-3 podlozka 12 1 podlo

039 ]519918-9 Rotor assembly 1

039 INC. 33-36,38,40

040 210062-2 loZisko MT952 1 kuli

041 266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 10




042 1831X2-6 Handle set 1

C10 |263002-9 vymezovaci Cep 4 1

C20 |263005-3 vymezovaci ¢ep 6 5

042 INC. 57

043 |4133)8-7 BAFFLE PLATE 1

044 |265679-6 Tapping screw 4X40 2

045 |654949-2 EARTH PLATE 1

046 629C99-0 Stator 1 stator
047 1620S41-0 CONTROLLER B 1

048 |638B13-9 LEAD UNIT 1

049 |652119-7 Pan head screw M2X6 6

050 |620S42-8 DIAL CIRCUIT 1

051 4133E0-8 MOTOR HOUSING 1

052 ]620S11-9 CONTROLLER 1

053 4133)9-5 LOCK OFF BUTTON 1

054 |651439-6 Switch C3JR-4B-2 1 vyp
055 |652031-1 Pan head screw M3X6 2

056 632707-4 Terminal unit 1 koncov
057 |1831X2-6 Handle set 1

C10 |263002-9 vymezovaci Cep 4 1

C20 |263005-3 vymezovaci ¢ep 6 5

057 INC. 42

058 |422C77-7 DUST COVER 1

059 8151W0-2 Serial No. label JRO03G 1

AO1 122)60-3 VISE ASSEMBLY 1

C10 |1412D8-6 CHAIN HOLDER COMPLETE 1

C20 |232957-9 LEAF SPRING 2

C30 |265353-6 Hex. socket head bolt M4X12 2

A02 |265E43-1 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20 1

AO03 |273042-9 FRONT GRIP 1

A04  [327F91-5 GRIP SHAFT 1

AO5 |783202-0 kli¢ inbus 4 1 ki
A06 |821937-6 Plastic case 1

C10 ]162271-8 prezka kufru 2 plastov
FO1 1916C6-7 Blade clamp S set 1

Prosim uvedte objednaci ¢islo dilu v objednavce

7 v

Datum tisku 23. 10. 2025



